
Klaar om op paard te gaan? Tok aan! We zijn niet verantwoordelijk voor gebeurlijke ongevallen.

1B-90cm Kwalificatie Mechelen Starttijd : 9u

1 VAN OLMEN ELLEN AMARETTO

2 ENEMAN MICHAEL ENVIE D'AMOUR

3 DAEMS SARAH LOOK ME DO Z

4 MERINO-CORDOBA MARJORIE MARSAGLIA DE SOHAN

5 STEEGMANS MELISSA ULRIKE V. TER HILST

6 DE LANGHE SOPHIE GALLO BLUE VAN ESSENE

7 ROGGHE TIM TIMELESS

8 HORRIX KIM GRUPO PROM SAMMY AGAIN

9 NOORTJE VERHEYEN NOORTJE JEWEL VAN DEN RODENBERG

10 BOMBEEK DRIES QUINTEN VAN LIEDEKERKEBOS

11 JACOBS CELINE THE LUX KORPS

12 PIRET FLORENCE ILVO VAN HET ENDHOUSE

13 LEFEVRE AURELIE OVERCINGE'S CARRERA Z

14 PAESEN GWEN PRINCESS

15 DE MEULENAERE INDIKO CZARDAS G.P. Z.

16 DE GROOTE MARIANNE WAOMI-D

17 GILLARD PIERRE COMANCHERO Z

18 ARTOOS DEAN KENDRO P&V

19 OEYEN TESS JADORE

20 DAEMS NIKITA W RUBERTHA

21 BEERTS DORIEN HAPPY BOY P

22 TORFS STEPHANIE DUSHI OF GREENHILL Z

23 STANY BUCKINX KITTY VAN VRIJHERN

24 COENEGRACHTS ELYZE CIONA VAN HET GEBROEKERHOF Z

25 WOUTERS ROGER DIAMONDS-CLOVER

26 MOUREAU AURELIE N'KARA DE DALLES

27 VAN OLMEN ELLEN VEZZANO Z

28 VERMEIR STEVEN STB DAJESCA

29 HOLLEBEKE TARA HIRSHI

30 CLERCKX NETTE FORTUNA VAN HET GEBROEKERHOF

31 STEEGMANS MELISSA ZORFO

32 STEEN MILA COOL CORONA Z

33 BOMBEEK DRIES SILVERLEA GOLDEN JUBILEE

34 LANDUYT MICHAEL VINCHY TER DIESCHOOT

35 CEUNEN LISA ARIANA Z

36 COLMAN PASCALINE GIN-GINNY VAN 'T GROENHOF

37 DAEMS SARAH HARRY POTTER PROVA

38 ENEMAN MICHAEL ACKLIN

39 VAN AERSCHOT ISABELLE IZELI V/H WILDERHOF

40 DELIAERT VIRGINIA YANTAR

41 BAUDOUX ELODY ZIEZO

42 VANHOVEN CORALIE BARDOT VAN DE WARANDE
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43 GIJZEN SANNE BONO SR

44 ARTOOS DEAN BRAHMANA Z

45 MENTEN DRIES CERVANTES RM Z

46 LINTEN FREDERIEKE FIESTA

47 CLEEMPUT JOLIEN CASSA CASSA Z

48 VANDECRUYS DEBBIE APPIE

49 OEYEN TESS SULYMAN

50 DAEMS NIKITA BESTMIX JARCHA

51 CORNELIS VALERIE CELICIA Z

52 SMEYERS JAN VALDO

53 DECKERS LYNN FARAH VAN VRIJHERN

54 NIJSTEN KIM FIORICCI Z

55 PAREDIS DORIEN LYRICA

56 VAN OLMEN ELLEN VERTIGO Z

57 DRIESEN TIM BETTINKA

58 CAERS FRANK CAYENNE V/D PAARDENSMIDSE

59 STEEGMANS MELISSA CAVALI Z

60 ANTHEUNIS WESLEY MARSAGLIA DE SOHAN

61 CORNELIS LESLY URSA

62 TIELEN ANN MARISKA

63 BEDEER STEFANIE VON STOP VAN BAREELHOF

64 ENEMAN MICHAEL HELENA VAN DE DURMSTEDE

65 VAN AERSCHOT ISABELLE EPONA VAN HET MEERDAALHOF

66 GROULS CHARIS IVITA

67 BRUYNDONCX CHANEL TUCSON Z

68 KERKHOFS ESTER ANOUCK

69 FLEMINGS BRITNEY WIDETTE

70 GILISSEN CYNTHIA TIC-TAC VAN HERKENRODE Z

71 WOUTERS DEBORAH DIAGRANDO B Z

72 VANHOUDT LINDSEY VENUS

73 SCHROOTEN CHARLOTTE NO NAME

74 DE BEUCKELAER FILIP UGANDA

75 ARTOOS DEAN ELEGANCE M

76 DE WINTER ANKE BREEZER

77 ARTOOS DEAN ELEGANCE M

78 GIJZEN SANNE RATINA VD ZILVERBERK

79 GRONDELAERS JONAS DARIO VH PAERDEHOEFKE

80 ORY KRISTOF DAVINA VAN HET GERENSHOF

81 CLEEMPUT JOLIEN TIMELESS

82 VERHEYEN ELKE MA BELLE

83 POETS LENNERT BARONES VAN DE HUEVELHOEVE

84 SCHEPPERS SHARON GIGI D'AMOR VAN HET PAARDEVELD

85 VAN DE KERKHOF NURIA ZENNA

86 WALRAVEN DAPHNE DIGNA

87 MUES WERNER BAMIRO Z

88 PAESEN BRITT CALIBER Z

89 DE MARTIN NATHALIE CAYLEIGHT

90 POUKENS MARJAN TRIPLE X



2B-100cm Kwalificatie Mechelen Richttijd : 12u

1 DAEMS SARAH CHOCOLATE FROST

2 KERKHOFS ESTER ANOUCK

3 ENEMAN MICHAEL HELENA VAN DE DURMSTEDE

4 LUYTEN SARINA MALINDE

5 MENTEN DRIES IBBERO AS

6 VAN DE KERKHOF NURIA ZENNA

7 CLEEMPUT JOLIEN CASSA CASSA Z

8 BOYEN JAN WANNAHAVE

9 VAN OLMEN ELLEN VERTIGO Z

10 DE MARTIN NATHALIE GENTAUER

11 VANDECRUYS DEBBIE APPIE

12 CEUNEN LISA ARIANA Z

13 DELIAERT VIRGINIA ZORRO VD HEFFINCK

14 LINTEN FREDERIEKE FIESTA

15 BAUDOUX ELODY ZIEZO

16 FRANCO EDWIN FUREINA

17 VERHEYEN ELKE MA BELLE

18 OEYEN TESS SULYMAN

19 GINO SAITTA GST CALIMERO

20 DE NORRE DELPHINE BETTY VAN DE DWERSE HAGEN

21 GYSBRECHTS CEDRIC CASH FLOW-D

22 ARTOOS DEAN BRAHMANA Z

23 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL GRABBELTON MILTOO

24 TORFS STEPHANIE DUSHI OF GREENHILL z

25 MASSENHOVE ANJA VICO Z

26 GILISSEN CYNTHIA ETRICIA VAN BEEK

27 VERMEIR STEVEN STB BONA

28 VAN BEERS JOERI JULIE VAN DE HOENDERIKSHOEVE

29 LANDUYT MICHAEL VINCHY TER DIESCHOOT

30 CEULEMANS CAROLIEN CATINKA

31 STEEGMANS MELISSA CASSANDRA Z

32 CLEEMPUT JOLIEN TIMELESS

33 DE NIE MARK KILLIAN

34 GILLOT MEGHAN LORABEA

35 GINO SAITTA NEMO KG

36 CEUNEN LISA IMALA VAN DE RODENBERG

37 GILLARD PIERRE ISMAYA DES BUYERES Z

38 BOYEN JAN MENTOR

39 MARNEFFE JAN UNA

40 LIEZE MAESEN ELECTRON

41 MUES WERNER BAMIRO Z

42 HEUDENS MARTHE ZILLION

43 DAEMS SARAH LOOK ME DO Z

44 VAN OLMEN ELLEN VEZZANO Z

45 FRANCO EDWIN PASOA

46 ENEMAN MICHAEL ACKLIN

47 COLMAN PASCALINE GIN-GINNY VAN 'T GROENHOF

48 HOLLEBEKE TARA HIRSHI

49 VERMEIR STEVEN STB CONTROL Z



50 DELIAERT VIRGINIA YANTAR

51 DE REYDT JESSIE DAVINCI

52 DE MARTIN NATHALIE CHAGALL Z

53 WOUTERS ROGER DIAMONDS-CLOVER

54 STEENSSENS STEPHANIE CASPER VAN HET BROEKDAL

55 TIJSKENS ROB CLERANO OF THE LOWLANDS Z

56 ARTOOS DEAN KENDRO P&V

57 VAN HULLE JONATHAN FAWLTY TOWERS

58 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL BONITO MILTOO

59 TABURY DELPHINE JUNIOR HIT

60 VAES KELLY DANATCHI

61 VERHEYEN ELKE DARIO VH PAERDEHOEFKE

62 KEYKEN ASTRID HEROS V/H IJZEREN LINDENHOF

63 GYSBRECHTS CEDRIC CHINE VAN 'T SCHANSHOF Z

64 REYNDERS RUNE JANKY

65 VAN ROOSBROECK BERTILLE GOYA

66 OEYEN TESS JADORE

67 CORNELIS VALERIE CELICA Z

68 STEEGMANS MELISSA CLEO

69 SMEYERS JAN VALDO

70 JANSKI ROBIN ESPRIT DU BOIS DE BREUX

71 GILLOT MEGHAN UILHOF MASSIMO

72 VANGEEL EDITH GITANE VAN'T S'GRAVENHOF

73 DAMEN LISE WENTRA V/D GROENENDIJK

74 BAETEN KIM BERTOLI

75 FRANCO EDWIN BEAUTY COSCHEEN THYME

76 PAESEN GWEN PRINCESS

77 VANHOUDT LINDSEY VENUS

78 DE WINTER ANKE BREEZER

79 CAEYERS TIM CALISTO

80 DAEMS SARAH HARRY POTTER PROVA

81 MERKEN JUSTINE AQUA D'OR Z

82 HOUBEN KIRSTEN NO NAME

83 WOUTERS DEBORAH DIAGRANDO B Z

84 CELIS LORE HEIDI

85 ENEMAN MICHAEL ENVIE D'AMOUR

86 SCHEPPERS SHARON GIGI D'AMOR VAN HET PAARDEVELD

87 HEUDENS MARTHE WALLIBY GROENSERVICE

88 REGO NELE DARLIEN VAN'T WASSEGEMHOF

89 BEUKELAERS MYRTHEL ANJA

90 DE MARTIN NATHALIE AS CUTE AS ME Z

91 TIJSKENS ROB ERLETTE

92 POETS CEDRIC BARONES VAN DE HEUVELHOEVE

93 WALRAVEN DAPHNE BEUNO

3B-110cm Kwalificatie Mechelen Richttijd : 15u

1 DAEMS SARAH CHOCOLATE FROST

2 GEENENS NIKI PUCIANA Z

3 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL BONITO MILTOO



4 VAN EMELEN CATHY JUST A LONLY BOY

5 GIJSBRECHTS CEDRIC CASH FLOW-D

6 JANSSENS JORDY BRENDA J&J

7 RAMAEKERS INGRIET CAVICI Z

8 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL BEAU VAN DE DOPHEIDE

9 KEYKEN ASTRID HEROS V/H IJZEREN LINDENHOF

10 BLYWEERT ESTELLE GOLIATH VAN VRIJHERN

11 GILLARD PIERRE ISMAYA DES BUYERES Z

12 LISMONT ELINE INTIFADA DA VIDA

13 BAETEN KIM BERTOLI

14 BLOEMEN GERT FULL SPEED

15 VAES KELLY GYTHA

16 VAN ROOSBROECK BERTILLE GOYA

17 REYNDERS RUNE HILTON

18 PAQUE DOROTHY MOONLIGHT

19 POELMANS MARIJN FIESTA

20 TABURY DELPHINE JUNIOR HIT

21 GYSBRECHTS CEDRIC CHINE VAN 'T SCHANSHOF Z

22 VAN HULLE JONATHAN FAWLTY TOWERS

23 PIRET FLORENCE ILVO VAN HET ENDHOUSE

24 CEUNEN LISA IMALA VAN DE RODENBERG

25 JANSSENS NICK FALCON VH VONDELHOF

26 DE MEULENAERE INDIKO CZARDAS G.P. Z.

27 FRANCO EDWIN CLIA

28 GILISSEN CYNTHIA CUPTRICIA VAN BEEK

29 GEENENS NIKI SI TODINA S

30 DESSERS LIESELOTTE CHELSEY Z

31 ROMBOUTS KIRSTEN EUREKA VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE

32 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL BONEY-M  MILTOO

33 JANSSENS JORDY GOLIATH J&J Z

34 CELIS LORE CAPTAIN BRAVE C

35 VAN DE KERKHOF NURIA ZENNA

36 MOUREAU AURELIE VICOMTE DU FAURIEU

37 TIELEN ANN TETSKE

38 VRIJENS MICHIEL WEKARLA

39 VAN EMELEN CATHY VERDON DH Z

40 CAELEN FEMKE CHANEL Z

41 JACOBS SARAH CAMERON V

42 LISMONT ELINE ZOLIETA

43 VANAENRODE JOLIEN GANA

44 MATTEI CARA CALISTA

45 RAMAEKERS INGRIET ROCKY V/H HOEVE-TERRAS

46 VAES KELLY GANTI

47 TAELMAN CHARLOTTE UNISTOP VT HOKSENT

48 VAN WANGHE AMBRE SéLECT DU BOIS MADAME

49 LEYNEN DORIEN CONCORDONY VAN HET WILGENHOF

50 VANCRAYBEX KIRSTEN VALENCIA

51 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL GLINKA VAN HET LINDEHOF

52 SLEURS MAXIMME AMIGO VAN DE CASTERSHOEVE

53 PAQUE DOROTHY ARINA



54 DE MARTIN NATHALIE HARD TO BEAT

55 DELIAERT VIRGINIA ZORRO VD HEFFINCK

56 JAUBIN LAUREN TURBO

57 FRANCO EDWIN QUEEN VESTA

58 HERBOTS SOFIE ICENTO P

59 DE REYDT JESSIE CHELLANI B Z

60 GILISSEN CYNTHIA CORIANDER VAN DE LANGVELDEN Z

61 DRIESEN TIM BETTINKA

62 GEENENS NIKI SHELSEY VAN DE RADJAHOEVE

63 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL ANNOBEL MILTOO

64 JANSSENS JORDY LINDEN J&J Z

65 VANGEEL EDITH GITANE VAN'T S'GRAVENHOF

66 DE BELLEFROID MAGALI FAIJRUZ

67 TEEUWIS INE DIVI'S FLORA

68 CORNELIS LESLY THADIDJA

69 STORMS STEPHANIE ADIEU Z

70 ZEELMAEKERS ROBIN HERMELIJN

71 CAMBIER LAURA BELLA VITA D'HOF-TEN-BOS

72 VANAENRODE JOLIEN CERONA Z

73 TIELEN ANN SILVERSTAR

74 CELIS LORE GINKO

75 HEUDENS MARTHE VALICIA VOLOCIA

76 HAZAER ADRIEN WOLFGANG VAN MALLE

77 REYNDERS RUNE IZZY

78 NUYENS LAURENT ELWINA

79 ROMBOUTS KIRSTEN URONE

80 DE MARTIN NATHALIE HELLA

81 POETS CEDRIC FINESSE VAND E HEUVELHOEVE

82 DAENEN SIEN CAUGHT YOU LOOKIN F

83 JAUBIN LAUREN QUANTO Z

84 LUYTEN SARINA JIRINA V/H KELFSHOF

85 GEENENS NIKI GAZELLE VAN DE VAELENBERG

86 LEYNEN DORIEN ELDORADO IH


